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	Very 
	Somewhat 
	A little 
	Not 

	Helpful (%)
	66
	22
	8
	4

	Felt comfortable (%)
	66
	26
	4
	4

	Felt satisfied (%)
	68
	28
	2
	2

	
	Definitely
	Probably
	Probably not
	Definitely not

	Recommend to others (%)
	72
	24
	4
	-





Tl it i bt 50

e £ v 0
[T i g T
- e




